
2023 Marlay Point Overnight Yacht Race
CBH 0.77+

CBH 0-0.699



CBH results
Div 1

PBH results
Div 1

Start time: 11 Mar 2023 19:45:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Rush Thompson 8 8003 0.95 04:35:39 8:50:39 8:24:07

2 Zippier Thompson 8 311 0.95 06:27:12 10:42:12 10:10:05

3 Waratah Spider 28 MK 4 11 0.8 08:47:03 13:02:03 10:25:38

4 Feral Blazer 23 60 0.79 08:58:55 13:13:55 10:27:11

5 The Builders House Farr 740 modified 740 0.793 09:00:04 13:15:04 10:30:29

6 Rosstered Off Ross 780 62 0.795 09:01:30 13:16:30 10:33:13

7 Out Of Exile Elliott 770 6028 0.88 07:47:37 12:02:37 10:35:54

8 Rumcay Clubman 8 8009 0.795 09:09:15 13:24:15 10:39:22

9 Fake News Thompson 7 518343 0.895 07:44:39 11:59:39 10:44:05

10 Y Knot Elliott 5.9 15 0.775 09:49:50 14:04:50 10:54:44

11 Green Machine Elliott 5.9 3100 0.775 09:50:02 14:05:02 10:54:54

12 Amici Elliott 7 E59 0.845 08:47:45 13:02:45 11:01:25

13 Offshore Account Ross 780 Mk1 141 0.795 09:41:40 13:56:40 11:05:09

14 Pacemaker Ross 780 124 0.795 09:45:30 14:00:30 11:08:11

15 Fat Bottom Girl Colson 750 C750 0.834 09:30:37 13:45:37 11:28:33

16 Ikea Spider 22 Mk2 19 0.798 10:24:20 14:39:20 11:41:42

17 Silver Cloud Noelex 30 1590 0.825 10:45:54 15:00:54 12:23:14

18 Cocktail II Noelex 30 1558 0.825 10:59:55 15:14:55 12:34:48

19 Miss Understood Colson 580 1960 0.784 15:30:00 19:45:00 15:29:02

RET Kailani Masrm 720 103 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

Start time: 11 Mar 2023 19:45:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Rush Thompson 8 8003 0.929 04:35:39 8:50:39 8:13:12

2 Rumcay Clubman 8 8009 0.734 09:09:15 13:24:15 9:50:09

3 Y Knot Elliott 5.9 15 0.707 09:49:50 14:04:50 9:57:22

4 Out Of Exile Elliott 770 6028 0.83 07:47:37 12:02:37 9:59:54

5 Fake News Thompson 7 518343 0.845 07:44:39 11:59:39 10:07:57

6 Rosstered Off Ross 780 62 0.772 09:01:30 13:16:30 10:14:29

7 Offshore Account Ross 780 Mk1 141 0.745 09:41:40 13:56:40 10:23:29

8 Feral Blazer 23 60 0.79 08:58:55 13:13:55 10:27:11

9 The Builders House Farr 740 modified 740 0.793 09:00:04 13:15:04 10:30:29

10 Waratah Spider 28 MK 4 11 0.835 08:47:03 13:02:03 10:52:45

11 Green Machine Elliott 5.9 3100 0.775 09:50:02 14:05:02 10:54:54

12 Fat Bottom Girl Colson 750 C750 0.794 09:30:37 13:45:37 10:55:22

13 Zippier Thompson 8 311 1.026 06:27:12 10:42:12 10:58:44



AS CBH results
Div 1

14 Amici Elliott 7 E59 0.842 08:47:45 13:02:45 10:59:13

15 Pacemaker Ross 780 124 0.795 09:45:30 14:00:30 11:08:11

16 Silver Cloud Noelex 30 1590 0.77 10:45:54 15:00:54 11:33:28

17 Ikea Spider 22 Mk2 19 0.798 10:24:20 14:39:20 11:41:42

18 Cocktail II Noelex 30 1558 0.825 10:59:55 15:14:55 12:34:48

19 Miss Understood Colson 580 1960 0.784 15:30:00 19:45:00 15:29:02

RET Kailani Masrm 720 103 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

Start time: 11 Mar 2023 19:45:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Rumcay Clubman 8 8009 0.755 09:09:15 13:24:15 10:06:53

2 The Builders House Farr 740 modified 740 0.783 09:00:04 13:15:04 10:22:41

3 Rosstered Off Ross 780 62 0.793 09:01:30 13:16:30 10:31:56

4 Y Knot Elliott 5.9 15 0.759 09:49:50 14:04:50 10:41:18

5 Green Machine Elliott 5.9 3100 0.759 09:50:02 14:05:02 10:41:27

6 Feral Blazer 23 60 0.817 08:58:55 13:13:55 10:48:42

7 Out Of Exile Elliott 770 6028 0.898 07:47:37 12:02:37 10:49:11

8 Offshore Account Ross 780 Mk1 141 0.793 09:41:40 13:56:40 11:03:48

9 Pacemaker Ross 780 124 0.793 09:45:30 14:00:30 11:06:51

10 Silver Cloud Noelex 30 1590 0.802 10:45:54 15:00:54 12:02:42

11 Cocktail II Noelex 30 1558 0.802 10:59:55 15:14:55 12:13:56

12 Ikea Spider 22 Mk2 19 0.853 10:24:20 14:39:20 12:30:09

13 Miss Understood Colson 580 1960 0.784 15:30:00 19:45:00 15:28:33

RET Kailani Masrm 720 103 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

No handicap
found.

Rush Thompson 8 8003 0 04:35:39 8:50:39 0:00:00

No handicap
found.

Zippier Thompson 8 311 0 06:27:12 10:42:12 0:00:00

No handicap
found.

Fake News Thompson 7 518343 0 07:44:39 11:59:39 0:00:00

No handicap
found.

Amici Elliott 7 E59 0 08:47:45 13:02:45 0:00:00

No handicap
found.

Waratah Spider 28 MK 4 11 0 08:47:03 13:02:03 0:00:00

No handicap
found.

Fat Bottom Girl Colson 750 C750 0 09:30:37 13:45:37 0:00:00


